GEORGE E. COLE® **LEGAL FORMS**

UNOFFIGAREC CO

SUBCONTRACTOR'S NOTICE AND **CLAIM FOR LIEN**

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

STATE OF ILLINOIS	916716938
COUNTY OF	Doc#: 0916716028 Fee: \$30.00
The claimant, LNGAN SQUARE ALUMINUM SUPPLY, INC.	Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$30.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/16/2009 11:06 AM Pg: 1 of 3
of CHICAGO COUNTY of COOK	
State of Illinois, hereby files notice ar i claim for lien against	
OLD FASHION CONSTRUCTION	
O _F	
contractor, of, County	
of, State of Illinois, and	
ROBERT A. FLECK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST ACREEMENT	
DATED FEBRUARY 1, 1988 AND KNOW AS THE ROBERT A., FLECK TRUST (hereinafter referred to as "owner"), of CHICAGO	Above Space for Recorder's Use Only
County of COOK , State of ILLINOIS	o de only
and states:	C,
That on DECEMBER 16TH	Q _A
That onDECEMBER 16TH, 20 08 the County ofCOOK, State of Illinois, to wit:LOT 38 IN BI	JULK I IN ANVARAS AND TOUNCONTS
WESTFIELD MANOR, A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE	NORTHEAST 1 /4 (F THE NORTH IDEA
174 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST O	F THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	C
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 13-29-103-038-0000	
Address(es) of premises: 3140 NORTH AUSTIN, CHICAGO, ILLINO	IS 60634
and THE ABOVE MENTIONED RESPECTIVE CONTACTOR	
was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof.	
That on DECEMBER 16TH, 20_08, s	aid contractor made a subcontract with the claimant
to (1)FURNISH KITCHEN CABINETS	made a subcontract with the claimant

to (1) ____FURNISH KITCHEN CABINETS

0916716028 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

r and in cair	I improvement, and that on	JANUARY 2ND	, 20 09	, the claimant completed
ereunder(2)	ALL REQUIRED BY	SAID CONTRACT TO B	E DONE	
That at	the special instance and reque	est of said owner the claimar	t furnished extra and	additional materials at and extra and
national lab	or on sa'd premises of the valu	e of \$		and completed same on
		.20(3)		
That ca	id owner or the age a architect	or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasona	ble diligence, be found in said County,
/ b \ dooo n	ot recide in said County (4)			
That ex	aid contractor is entitled to cred	its on account thereof as follo	ws:	
	and contrasses	<u> </u>		
		<u></u>		
		0		
	unnaid and owing to the claim.	ant, after allowing all credits,	the sum of <u>ONE TI</u>	HOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
eaving ane				
DICHTON D	TYP AND 59/100THS \$1.	785.59		Dollars, for which, with interest
DICHTON D	TYP AND 59/100THS \$1.	785.59		Dollars, for which, with interest
EIGHTY F	TYP AND 59/100THS \$1.	785.59 improvements and on the ma		Dollars, for which, with interest trations due or to become due from the
EIGHTY F	IVE AND 59/100THS \$1, t claims a lien on said land and	785.59 improvements and on the rate ractor and owner.	oneys or other conside	rations due or to become due from the
EIGHTY F	IVE AND 59/100THS \$1, t claims a lien on said land and	785.59 improvements and on the rate ractor and owner.	oneys or other conside	NUM SUPPLY, INC., corporation, or partnership)
EIGHTY F	IVE AND 59/100THS \$1, t claims a lien on said land and	785.59 improvements and on the rate ractor and owner. LOG (Name of By	AN SQUARE ALUMI ne of Sole ownership	NUM SUPPLY, INC. , corporation, or partnership)
EIGHTY F the claimant owner unde	TVE AND 59/100THS \$1, t claims a lien on said land and resaid contract against said contract against said contract was prepared by MARLEN	785.59 improvements and on the rate ractor and owner. LOG (Nan By R. A KLIMCZAK 2500 NOR	AN SQUARE ALUMI	NUM SUPPLY, INC. , corporation, or partnership)
EIGHTY F the claimant owner unde	TVE AND 59/100THS \$1, t claims a lien on said land and resaid contract against said contract against said contract was prepared by MARLEN	improvements and on the rate ractor and owner. LOG (Nan By	AN SQUARE ALUMI ne of sole own ership ARLENA KLIMCZIK	NUM SUPPLY, INC., corporation, or partnership) CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, 60635
EIGHTY Feather claimant owner under	TVE AND 59/100THS \$1, at claims a lien on said land and a resaid contract against said contract against said contract was prepared by MARLEN (Name	improvements and on the rate ractor and owner. LOG (Namby R. A KLIMCZAK 2500 NOR et and Address)	AN SQUARE ALUMI ne of sole own ership ARLENA KLIMCZIK	NUM SUPPLY, INC. , corporation, or partnership)
EIGHTY F the claimant owner unde	TVE AND 59/100THS \$1, t claims a lien on said land and resaid contract against said contract against said contract was prepared by MARLEN	improvements and on the rate ractor and owner. LOG (Namby R. A KLIMCZAK 2500 NOR et and Address)	AN SQUARE ALUMI ne of sole own ership ARLENA KLIMCZIK	NUM SUPPLY, INC., corporation, or partnership) CBICAGO, ILLINOIS, 60639
EIGHTY Feather claimant owner under	TVE AND 59/100THS \$1, t claims a lien on said land and r said contract against said contract was prepared by MARLEN (Name and Address)	improvements and on the rate ractor and owner. LOG (Namby R. A KLIMCZAK 2500 NOR et and Address)	AN SQUARE ALUMI ne of sole own ership ARLENA KLIMCZIK	NUM SUPPLY, INC., corporation, or partnership) CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, 60639
EIGHTY Find the claimant owner under	TVE AND 59/100THS \$1, at claims a lien on said land and a resaid contract against said contract against said contract was prepared by MARLEN (Name LOGAN SQUARE ALUM)	improvements and on the rate ractor and owner. LOG (Namby R. A KLIMCZAK 2500 NOR et and Address)	AN SQUARE ALUMI ne of sole our ership ARLENA KLIMCZIK TH PULASKI ROAD	NUM SUPPLY, INC., corporation, or partnership) CBICAGO, ILLINOIS, 60639
EIGHTY F the claimant owner under This docum	TVE AND 59/100THS \$1, t claims a lien on said land and r said contract against said cont ent was prepared by MARLEN (Name (Name and Address)) CHICAGO	improvements and on the rate ractor and owner. LOG (Nam By A KLIMCZAK 2500 NOR et and Address) NUM SUPPLY, INC.	AN SQUARE ALUMI ne of sole own ership ARLENA KLIMCZIK TH PULASKI ROAD 2500 NORTH	NUM SUPPLY, INC., corporation, or partnership) CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, 60639
EIGHTY F the claimant owner under This docum Mail to: Or Record (1) State v (2) "All re	r claims a lien on said land and r said contract against said contract against said contract was prepared by MARLEN (Name LOGAN SQUARE ALUMI (Name and Address) CHICAGO (City) der's Office Box No.	improvements and on the rate ractor and owner. LOG (Nam By A KLIMCZAK 2500 NOR and Address) NUM SUPPLY, INC.	AN SQUARE ALUMI ne of sole own ership ARLENA KLIMCZIK TH PULASKI ROAD 2500 NORTH ILLINOIS (State)	NUM SUPPLY, INC., corporation, or partnership) CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, 6063

0916716028 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois, County of	SS.
The affiant,	MARLENA KLIMCZAK
being first duly sworn, on o	oath deposes and says that he is THE MANAGER OF THE CREDIT DEPARTMENT OF
LOGAN SQUARE AL	JUMINUM SUPPLY, INC. AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION
the claimant; that he has read	d the foregoing notice and claim for lien and knows the contents thereof; and that all the statements therein
contained are true.	Markey Use
Subscribed and swo	om to before me this
	Quana Bantita
CREDIT DEPA LOGAN SQUAI 2500 NORTH	IMCZAK, MANAGER